Thanksgiving Menu

SALADS

Fresh Green Garden Salad Serves 8

Meadow Apple Spinach Salad Serves 8
Baby Spinach, Fresh Greens, Apples, Cucumbers
Celery, Red Onions, Feta Cheese & Sliced Alimonds

Cranberry Walnut Salad Serves 8
Fresh Greens, Fresh Cranberries, Chopped Walnuts

Green Beans & Shallots Serves 8
Fresh Green Beans and Seasoned Sautéed Shallots

MAIN DISHES

Slow Oven Roasted Turkey (includes 1 gt of Homemade Gravy)

12-14 Ibs. Serves 8
16-18 Ibs. Serves 12
20-24 Ibs. Serves 16

Maple Honey Glazed Ham Serves 10
Brown Sugar & Pineapple Juice Glaze

Mahi-Mahi Served with a Creole Sauce
Serving size 3/4 Ib. uncooked per person

Herb Roasted Chicken
Seasoned with Fresh Thyme, Rosemary & Parsley
One chicken will serve 3 people

Island Pepper Shrimp 16-20 count
1/3 Ib. per person

Quart Homemade Turkey Gravy Serves 10
Slow Roasted

SIDES

White Rum Glazed Candied Yams
Made with White Cruzan Rum

Maple Honey Glazed Carrots
Brown Sugar & Pineapple Juice Glaze

Garlic & Herb Mashed Potatoes
Local Caribbean Potato Stuffing
Scalloped Potatoes

Caribbean Seasoned Rice or Peas & Rice

$65.00
$85.00
$95.00

$65.00

$19.99 b

$18.99 ea

$24.99 Ib

$9.99

Small Serves4-5 $25.00 ea
Large Serves 8-10 $45.00 ea

Assorted Pies & Cakes

Please place all orders one week prior to the Holiday.
Call 340.779.4949 and ask for the Deli/Hot Foods Department!




