









Thanksgiving Menu

	AL	Λ	D	C
J I	7 L			

SALADS		
Fresh Green Garden Salad	Serves 8	\$25.00
Meadow Apple Spinach Salad Baby Spinach, Fresh Greens, Apples, Cucumbers Celery, Red Onions, Feta Cheese & Sliced Almonds	Serves 8	\$25.00
Cranberry Walnut Salad Fresh Greens, Fresh Cranberries, Chopped Walnuts	Serves 8	\$25.00
Green Beans & Shallots Fresh Green Beans and Seasoned Sautéed Shallots	Serves 8	\$38.00
MAIN DISHES Slow Oven Roasted Turkey (includes 1 at of Homemade Gravy) 12-14 lbs. 16-18 lbs. 20-24 lbs.	Serves 8 Serves 12 Serves 16	\$65.00 \$85.00 \$95.00
Maple Honey Glazed Ham Brown Sugar & Pineapple Juice Glaze	Serves 10	\$65.00
Mahi-Mahi Served with a Creole Sauce Serving size 3/4 lb. uncooked per person		\$19.99 lb
Herb Roasted Chicken Seasoned with Fresh Thyme, Rosemary & Parsley One chicken will serve 3 people	Serves 3	\$18.99 ea
Island Pepper Shrimp 16-20 count 1/3 lb. per person		\$24.99 lb
Quart Homemade Turkey Gravy	Serves 10	\$9.99

SIDES

Slow Roasted

White Rum Glazed Candied Yams Made with White Cruzan Rum

Maple Honey Glazed Carrots Brown Sugar & Pineapple Juice Glaze

Garlic & Herb Mashed Potatoes

Local Caribbean Potato Stuffing

Scalloped Potatoes

Caribbean Seasoned Rice or Peas & Rice

 Small
 Serves 4-5 \$25.00 ea

 Large
 Serves 8-10 \$45.00 ea

Assorted Pies & Cakes

Please place all orders one week prior to the Holiday. Call 340.779.4949 and ask for the Deli/Hot Foods Department!